7-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:30-10

10-12

12-12:15

1215-1245

12:45-1.30

1.30-2:15

215-2:30

2:30-3

3-345

3.45-%

%:15-6

SAMPLE DAILY SCHEDULE

EXTENDED CARE AM

ARRIVAL/REGISTRATION
DROP OFF IN ROOMS/MEET LEADERS

LARGE GROUP

CREW TIME

SMALL GROUP

LUNCH

CABOODLE (ALL CAMP GAMES OR SHOWS)

LARGE GROUP

SMALL GROUP

FREE PLAY

CROWD (INFLATABLES, GAMES, CLIMBER, PLAYGROUND)
CREW GAME/WRAP-UP

EXTENDED CARE PM



